
2019 Edmonton Municipal Census (Neighbourhood)
(Note: As per City of Edmonton Census Policy C520C, neighbourhoods with a population of less than 50 residents are reported as zero.)

1. Population by Age Range

2. Population by Gender

 0-4

 5-9

10-14

15-19

20-24

25-29

30-34

35-39

40-44

45-49

50-54

55-59

60-64

65-69

70-74

75-79

80-84

85+

Prefer Not to Answer

222

223

251

286

258

275

326

288

273

262

222

226

227

179

177

139

595

90

63

 0-4

 5-9

10-14

15-19

20-24

25-29

30-34

35-39

40-44

45-49

50-54

55-59

60-64

65-69

70-74

75-79

80-84

85+

Prefer Not to Answer

Total 4,582

595

63

90

139

177

179

227

226

222

262

273

288

326

275

258

286

251

223

222

Man/boy

Woman/girl

Identified as another gender

Prefer Not to Answer

2,107

2,071

398

6

Man/boy

Woman/girl

Identified as another gender

Prefer Not to Answer

Total 4,582

398

6

2,071

2,107

Neighbourhood:
DUGGAN

3. Dwelling Unit Status

Occupied

Unoccupied

Refuses to Answer

1,721

62

2

Occupied

Unoccupied

Refuses to Answer

Total 1,785

2

62

1,721


