2019 Edmonton Municipal Census (Neighbourhood) (Note: As per City of Edmonton Census Policy C520C, neighbourhoods with a population of less than 50 residents are reported as zero.)		Neighbourhood: DUGGAN	
1. Population by Age Range			
0-4 222		0-4	222
5-9 223		5-9	223
10-14 251		10-14	251
15-19 286		15-19	286
20-24 258		20-24	258
25-29 275		25-29	275
30-34 326		30-34	326
35-39 288		35-39	288
40-44 273		40-44	273
45-49 262		45-49	262
50-54 222		50-54	222
55-59		55-59	226
60-64 227		60-64	227
65-69 179		65-69	179
70-74 177		70-74	177 139
75-79		75-79 80-84	90
80-84 90		85+	63
85+ 63		Prefer Not to Answer	595
Prefer Not to Answer	595	Total	4,582
2. Population by Gender			
Man/boy	2,107	Man/boy	2,107
Woman/girl	2,071	Woman/girl	2,071
	_,	Identified as another gender	e
Identified as another gender 6		Prefer Not to Answer	398
Prefer Not to Answer 398		Total	4,582
3. Dwelling Unit Status			
Occupied	1,721	Occupied	1,721
Unoccupied 62		Unoccupied	62
		Refuses to Answer	2
Refuses to Answer 2		Total	1,785